Sector and Trade and Average Salary for the
Trade

Sector and Trade

Agriculture

Neera Technician
AlliedHealthCare

Geriatric Assistant
apparel

Sewing Machine Operator
Automotive

Automotive Service Technician Level 3

Customer Relationship Executive
Banking_Accounting

Accounting

Banking Sales Representative
BFSI

Business Correspondent
CapitalGoods

CNC Setter cum operator - Turning

Manual Metal Arc Welder
Construction

Assistant Plumber

Helper Electrician

Mason

Rural Mason
Courier_Logistics

Hospitality Assistant

Office Assistant
Electrical

Electrician Domestic
Electronics

Field Technician - AC
Fabrication

Arc and Gas Welder
FashionDesign

fashion design technology
FoodProcessing_Preservation

Fruits & Vegetables Processing
GarmentMaking

Average Gross Monthly Salary during Joining

7118
7118
7700
7700
8000
8000
7370
8046
6826
6031
6002
10850
9641
9641
8451
8679
8401
7815
6318
8638

10527
9000
10556
7290
7290
6087
6087
7125
7125
7141
7141
7508
7508
7181



Industrial Sewing Machine Operator
Healthcare

General Duty Assistant

Pharmacy Assistant
Hospitality

Food & beverages Service

Hospitality Assistant

Office Assistant

InformationAndCommunicationTechnology

Accounts Assistant using Tally
BPO- Non Voice
BPO Voice
Computer Hardware Assistant
DTP and Print Publishing Assistant
IT_ITES
Associate - Desktop Publishing(DTP)
CRM Domestic Non -Voice
Domestic Data entry Operator
Engineer-Technical Support(Level 1)
Media_Entertainment
animator
MedicalAndNursing
Dental Ceramic Assistant
Dental Ceramic Technician
PAINT
Wall painter
Pharma
Production Assistant
Jr.Production chemist
ProductionAndManufacturing
Turning
Retail
Sales Associate
Sales Person ( Retail)
Stores Ops Assistant
Trainee Associate
Security
Security Guard(General)
Unarmed Security Guard
Telecom
Customer Care Executive (Call Centre)
Tourism_Hospitality

7181
8091
8491
7150
8653
7789
9061
9000
7036
6863
7759
7176
7500

7728
6244
8135
7051
8143
7537
7537
7993
7983
8000
6000
6000
9465
9180
9874
7667
7667
8580
9791
7627
8542
6500
10401
8844
10571
7977
7977
7561



Customer Service Executive (Meet & Greet)
Food & Beverage Service-Steward
Housekeeping Attendant (Mannal Cleaning)
Travel Consultant

Travel_Tourism
Tourism & Travel Executive

Grand Total (Average Salary across Trades)

6534
7248
8221
9177

7907



